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Blow Mold Vacuum Hose

88050604
88050601
88050602
88050603

CE154
CE155
CE156
CE157

Ø38mm x 29ft (9m)
Ø38mm x 36ft (11m)
Ø38mm x 42ft (13m)
Ø38mm x 49ft (15m)

Code Model Size

The economic blow molded 
flexible hose is made specifically 
for vacuuming residential pools. It 
withstands pool chemicals and 
outdoor conditions. The inner wall 
design of the hose also allows for 
an efficient flow of the water.

Spiral Wound Vacuum Hose

88050608
88050609
88050610
88050611
88050612

CE160
CE161
CE162
CE163
CE164

Ø38mm x 30ft (9.1m)
Ø38mm x 35ft (10.7m)
Ø38mm x 40ft (12.2m)
Ø38mm x 45ft (13.7m)
Ø38mm x 50ft (15.2m)

Code Model Size

The tough, crush-proof Emaux 
spiral wound hose is used by 
service professionals to manually 
vacuum the pools. A high quality, 
heavy-duty durable construction, 
UV protected and abrasion resist-
ant.

Telescopic poles are constructed of premium extruded 1.2mm 
aluminium tubing.  It comes with vinyl handle and user-friendly grip 
lock. Designed for use with hand skimmers, leaf rakes, brushes, and 
vacuum heads. 

ALUMINIUM TELESCOPIC POLES WITH GRIP LOCK

88050501
88050502
88050503
88050504
88050506

CE132
CE133
CE134
CE135
CE136

2 x 2.4m
2 x 3m
2 x 3.5m
2 x 4m
2 x 1.8m

Code Model Size

Pool Cleaning Tools
A COMPLETE LINE OF POOL MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS

Pole and Hose




