# Pool Cleaning Tools Pole and Hose

## A COMPLETE LINE OF POOL MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS

#### ALUMINIUM TELESCOPIC POLES WITH GRIP LOCK

Telescopic poles are constructed of premium extruded 1.2mm aluminium tubing. It comes with vinyl handle and user-friendly grip lock. Designed for use with hand skimmers, leaf rakes, brushes, and vacuum heads.

Code	Model	Size
88050501	CE132	2 x 2.4m
88050502	CE133	2 x 3m
88050503	CE134	2 x 3.5m
88050504	CE135	2 x 4m
88050506	CE136	2 x 1.8m



### **Blow Mold Vacuum Hose**

The economic blow molded flexible hose is made specifically for vacuuming residential pools. It withstands pool chemicals and outdoor conditions. The inner wall design of the hose also allows for an efficient flow of the water.



Code	Model	Size
88050604	CE154	Ø38mm x 29ft (9m)
88050601	CE155	Ø38mm x 36ft (11m)
88050602	CE156	Ø38mm x 42ft (13m)
88050603	CE157	Ø38mm x 49ft (15m)

# **Spiral Wound Vacuum Hose**

The tough, crush-proof Emaux spiral wound hose is used by service professionals to manually vacuum the pools. A high quality, heavy-duty durable construction, UV protected and abrasion resistant.



Code	Model	Size
88050608	CE160	Ø38mm x 30ft (9.1m)
88050609	CE161	Ø38mm x 35ft (10.7m)
88050610	CE162	Ø38mm x 40ft (12.2m)
88050611	CE163	Ø38mm x 45ft (13.7m)
88050612	CE164	Ø38mm x 50ft (15.2m)

